Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Uriin

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16WP KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-16G)

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR 3200MHz
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (2x8G)

DDR5 6000Mhz CL36 KF560C36BBE2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST 1x16G

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x8G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

20,40

90,00

90,00

91,20

93,60

103,20

105,60

106,80

106,80

118,80

128,40

138,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 6000MHz DIMM KF560C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

DDR5 CL36 6400 KF564C32BBE-32TR KINGSTON
BEAST BLACK 1x32G

DDR5 CL30 6000MT/s KF560C30BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x16G

DDR5 6400MHz CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

DDR4 5600MHz CL36 KF556C36BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x32G

KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-
64TR 2x32G

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/ CL30 KF560C30BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

KINGS DDR5 6000Mhz CL30 KF560C30BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST
2X32G

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

4

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

169,20

186,00

186,00

192,00

192,00

219,60

226,80

226,80

258,00

414,00

414,00

444,00

454,80

466,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



64GB DDR5 CL36 KF564C32BBEAK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST Kingston 2 478,80 USD
RGB 2x32



